
Rhein-Main-Circuit 2010 

Zwischenstand – w.com 

 
Zwischenstand nach den Turnieren „Akazienhof Open“ und „Lorsch Open“ 
 
 
   
      AK-Open   L-Open   H-Open  Gesamt  
 
AQHA – Trail – Open 
 
1. Bianca Assmus – Feel My Impulse        7           3       10 
 
2. Sarah Posthoff – Too Good To Believe           5           4         9 
 
3. Annette Bauer – Feel My Impulse         6           6 
 
 
AQHA – Showmanship at Halter – Amateur 
 
1. Lucia Lindner – Fantastic Pixie         8            5       13  
 
2. Thomas Kladek – Miss Okie Carla        9              2       11 
 
2. Alexandra Klee – Bevs Sujo         7              4        11 
 
4. Lisa Stärk – Pines Bay Lady         2             1          3 
 
 
AQHA – Reining – Amateur  
 
1. Angelika Bauer – Millenium Cody Jac        5             7       12 
 
1.  Alexandra Klee – Bevs Sujo          6             6       12 
 
3. Bianca Klingler – Caspar Jay         1     5         6 
 
3. Britta Krönung – Kings Badgers Hickory        2             4         6 
 
5. Britta Krönung – Jacs Benito Red                   3             2         5 
 
6. Stephan Förster – SF Little Stinker        4           4 
 
 
AQHA  - Trail – Amateur 
 
1. Annette Bauer – Incredible Chip         7              9       16 
 
1.  Karin Lamprecht – Smart Little Brenda        8   8       16 
 
3. Conny Becker – Seventh Sassy Less        6   7       13 
 



4. Thomas Kladek – Miss Okie Carla       3   6         9 
 
5. Alexandra Klee – Bevs Sujo        4   3         7 
 
6. Angelika Bauer – Millenium Cody Jac       1   2         3 
 
 
AQHA – Western Pleasure – Amateur  
 
1. Annette Bauer – Incredible Chip        5   7       12 
 
1. Thomas Kladek – Miss Okie Carla       6   6       12  
 
3. Lucia Lindner – Fantastic Pixie         4   5         9 
 
4. Nadine Lauterbrunner – L. Choco Fantasy    2   4         6 
 
5. Alexandra Klee – Bevs Sujo        1   3         4   
 
 
AQHA – Western Horsemanship – Amateur 
 
1. Alexandra Klee – Bevs Sujo        5   5       10 
 
2. Angelika Bauer – Millenium Cody Jac       3   4         7 
 
2. Annette Bauer – Incredible Chip        4   3         7 
 
 
AQHA – Showmanship at Halter – N.-Amateur 
 
1. Ingrid Huttner – Miss Okie Carla        9   4       13 
 
1. Birgit Glanzner – Kings Red Hot        8   5       13 
 
3. Lisa Stärk – Pines Bay Lady        4   3         7 
 
 
AQHA – Reining – Novice Amateur 
 
1. Britta Krönung – Jacs Benito Red        2   3         5 
 
1. Britta Krönung – Kings Badgers Hickory       3   2         5 
 
 
AQHA – Trail – Novice Amateur 
 
1. Karin Lamprecht – Smart Little Brenda       9   8       17 
 
2. Conny Becker – Seventh Sassy Less       7     7       14 
 
3. Jascha Janek – Miss Catty Flash        8   5       13 
 
4. Britta Krönung – King Badgers Hickory       6   6       12 
 
5. Britta Krönung – Jacs Benito Red        1   4         5 



6. Karin Eckert – Tegillas Power Party       3   1         4 
 
 
AQHA – Western Pleasure – Novice Amateur 
 
1. Birgit Glanzner – Kings Red Hot        9   7       16 
 
2. Liane Büttner – Sizzlin Sugar Star       6   5       11 
 
2. Jascha Janek – Miss Catty Flash        7   4       11 
   
4. Nadine Lauterbrunner         2   8       10 
 
5. Domink Weber – Cielo May Flower       4   6       10 
 
 
AQHA – Western Horsemanship – N. Amateur  
 
1. Liane Büttner – Sizzlin Sugar Star       7   5       12 
 
2. Birgit Glanzner – Kings Red Hot        6   3         9 
 
2. Jascha Janek – Miss Catty Flash        5   4         9 
 
4. Nadine Lauterbrunner – L. Choco Fantasy    4   1         5 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Trail – Open 
 
1. Bianca Assmus – Feel My Impulse       6   3         9 
 
2. Karin Eckert – Tegillas Power Party       5   2         7 
 
3. Annica Eckert – Seventh Sassy Less       4   1         5 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Trail – Amateur  
 
1. Karin Lamprecht – Smart Little Brenda       7   5       12 
 
2. Alexandra Neff – Bayoto Peppy Son       6   4       10 
 
3. Giovanni Riva – Joe Blue Bay        4   3         7 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Reining – Amateur  
 
1. Bianca Klingler – Casper Jay     9         9 
 
1. Myriam Huf – Dancing June Bug           8   1         9 
 
3. Giovanni Riva – Joe Blue Bay        2   6         8 
 
4. Andreas Dorth – GR Dun Its Hickory       7              7 
 
4. Britta Krönung – Jacs Benito Red         3   4         7 



 
6. Britta Krönung – King Badgers Hickory       5                     5 
 
7. Evelin Huf – Blue Boy         1   3        4 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Western Pleasure – Amateur 
 
1. Liane Büttner – Sizzlin Sugar Star       5   6       11 
 
2. Alexandra Neff – Bayoto Peppy Son       4   5         9 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Trail – Jugend 
 
1. Lara Hutfless – Urgina         1   3          4 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Reining – Jugend 
 
1.Lara Hutfless – Urgina         1    5          6 
 
 
Rasse Offen – Western Pleasure – Jugend 
 
1.Lara Hutfless – Urgina         1   4          5 
 
2. Laura Schwamb – Brio Doug Bars       2             2  
 
   
 
   
 
   
 
 
 
      
 
    
 
   
 
   
 
               
 
                
 


